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Torque values
Anzugsmomente
Couple de serrag
Pares de apriete
Pos 818= 0,5%
45= 8,0-
49= 24-
50= 1,4-
53= 15-
54=15-
55= 1,0-

e

0,1 Nm
12,0 Nm
2,8 Nm
1,7 Nm
1,8 Nm
1,8 Nm
1,8 Nm
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Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications réservées
Salvo modificaciones
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